International Swimming Meeting
XXV "Montenegro Mimosa Cup" 2020

XVI Open Montenegrin Championship 2020
14./16.02.2020. Herceg Novi, Crna Gora (Montenegro)

2 Naj vremena FINA 2019 Zenski

AB

Devojcice, B: 2007 i mlade/and younger

1. Kaltra MECA
2. Liana MUKA
3. Ema Tereza PULKO

Zenski/F, Otvoreno/Open

1. Erin RANT
2. Oliwia GONTA
3. Andela ANTUNOVIC

08
09
08

02
98
02

Te Stela SA, Tl
Te Stela SA, Tl
Kranj, Kranj

Kranj, Kranj
Totis Virubus, SW
Jadran, HN

984 2
850 2
818 2
1432 2
1279 2
1232 2

Tel.: +381 63 549 357

http://plivanje.info, E-Mail: mmilomir@gmail.com

Tel.: +387 65 167 945

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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